Hilti S-MD 03S Self-Drilling Screws
Submission Folder
Product Information
S-MD 03S Self-Drilling Screws
ST 1800-A22 Metal Construction Screwdriver
SF4-22 Cordless Drill Driver
2
3

6
   6
Ordering designation Drilling capacity
range (DC)
Thickness fastened
range (MF)
Screw diameter (d) Screw length (L) Head size (SW) Sales pack
quantity
Item number
S-MD 03 S 5.5x25 2.1 - 6 mm 2.1 - 10 mm 5.5 mm 25 mm 8 500 pc 413408
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Drilling capacity
range (DC)
Thickness fastened
range (MF)
Screw diameter (d) Screw length (L) Head size (SW) Sales pack
quantity
Item number
S-MD 03 SS 5.5x25 2 - 6 mm 2.1 - 10 mm 5.5 mm 25 mm 8 500 pc 21147901)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
S-MD 03 S self-drilling screw, without washer
APPLICATIONS
● Fastening steel sections and sheet steel to steel framing
ADVANTAGES
● Fast and robust drill tip featuring Racing Tip technology
A2 stainless steel version, with hardened carbon steel drill point
A4 stainless steel version, with hardened carbon steel drill point
Order Now
Order Now
S-MD 03 SS 5.5x32 2 - 6 mm 250 pc 21147911)5.5 mm 32 mm 82.1 - 10 mm
S-MD 03S/SS Self-Drilling Screws
Page 2 of 14
Apr 2025
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
ST 1800-A22 1x Cordl. metal screwdr. ST 1800-A22, 1x Socket wrench insert S-NSD 8, 1x Cap,
1x Case
1 pc 437867
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Cordless metal construction screwdriver ST 2000
Technical data
No-load speed - range 0 - 2000 rpm
Max. torque 12 Nm
Dimensions (LxWxH) 252 x 94 x 268 mm
Weight 2.5 kg
Control switch lock Yes
Chuck type Quick-release chuck 1/4 in
Reversing switch Yes
Spindle lock Yes
APPLICATIONS
● Driving self-drilling and self-tapping screws in various materials
including steel, aluminium and wood
● Fastening profile metal sheets
● Fastening sandwich panels
● Fastening liner trays
● Screwing steel or aluminium profiles together
● Driving collated screws at side laps
ADVANTAGES
● High-performance cordless screwdriver with the features of a
corded tool, specially designed for metal construction work
● Compact and well-balanced design with practical and
comfortable in-line grip
● Built-in torque clutch and depth gauge for driving self-drilling
screws (torque-controlled and depth-controlled driving)
● Perfectly matched power and speed for maximum productivity
in steel and metal screwdriving applications
● Higher cordless productivity and greater working comfort with
the SDT30 stand-up tool and ST-SG screw guide
● Batteries are compatible with other tools in the Hilti 22V Li-ion
cordless system
Order Now
S-MD 03S/SS Self-Drilling Screws
Page 3 of 14
Apr 2025
SCREW FASTENING
6
   6